
183WASHINGTON - BIRTLEY - LOW FELL - METROCENTRE  via Rickleton
Route: Washington Galleries, A182, Washington Highway, A193, Birtley Road, Vigo Lane, Barley Mow Inn, Durham Road, Birtley Coach and Horses,
Newcastle Bank, Low Fell Ale Taster, Prince Consort Road, Whitehall Road/Coastworth Road, Saltwell Road Social Club, Bensham Road, Victoria Road,
Angus Road, Bolam Street, A692, A1 Western by-pass, link roads, MetroCentre Bus Station.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Codes NS S

A
  am   am   am   am   am pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

WASHINGTON Galleries Stand A  7.52  8.00  9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00  1.00  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00
Harraton North Crescent  7.58  8.06  9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06  1.06  2.06  3.06  4.06  5.06  6.06
Rickleton Bus Link  8.01  8.09  9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09  1.09  2.09  3.09  4.09  5.09  6.09
Barley Mow Estate Dorset Avenue  8.11  8.19  9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19  1.19  2.19  3.19  4.19  5.19  6.19
Birtley Station Lane  8.15  8.23  9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23  1.23  2.23  3.23  4.23  5.23  6.23
Low Fell Lyndhurst �  8.32  9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32  1.32  2.32  3.32  4.32  5.32  6.32
Gateshead Library �  8.38  9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38  1.38  2.38  3.38  4.38  5.38  6.38
Saltwell Road Post Office �  8.42  9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42  1.42  2.42  3.42  4.42  5.42  6.42
Victoria Road �  8.44  9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44  1.44  2.44  3.44  4.44  5.44  6.44
METROCENTRE Bus Station  8.41  8.52  9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52  1.52  2.52  3.52  4.52  5.52  6.52

METROCENTRE - LOW FELL - BIRTLEY - WASHINGTON  via Rickleton

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
  am   am   am   pm   pm pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

METROCENTRE Bus Station  9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00  1.00  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00  7.00
Victoria Road  9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08  1.08  2.08  3.08  4.08  5.08  6.08  7.08
Saltwell Road Post Office  9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10  1.10  2.10  3.10  4.10  5.10  6.10  7.10
Gateshead Library  9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14  1.14  2.14  3.14  4.14  5.14  6.14  7.14
Low Fell Lyndhurst  9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20  1.20  2.20  3.20  4.20  5.20  6.20  7.20
Birtley Station Lane  9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29  1.29  2.29  3.29  4.29  5.29  6.29  7.29
Barley Mow Estate Dorset Avenue  9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33  1.33  2.33  3.33  4.33  5.33  6.33  7.33
Rickleton Bus Link  9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43  1.43  2.43  3.43  4.43  5.43  6.43  7.43
Harraton Rowan Avenue  9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46  1.46  2.46  3.46  4.46  5.46  6.46  7.46
WASHINGTON Galleries  9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52  1.52  2.52  3.52  4.52  5.52  6.52  7.52

Explanation of code:
A: This journey commences from Concord at 7.46am and operates via A1, Team Valley and Western by-pass.
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.

183

Sorry, no Go North East service 183 on Sundays or Public Holidays.

Effective from 15th March 2003


